NJM062C/064C NJM062CA/064CA
 - 1 - Ver.5.0
LOW-POWER J-FET INPUT
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES
●Wide Power Supply Range ±2 to ±18V
●High Input Resistance 1012Ω typ.

Pin Functions
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT
NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJM062CG SOP8 Yes Yes Pure Sn  062 88 2500
NJM062CAG SOP8 Yes Yes Pure Sn  062A 88 2500
NJM062CV SSOP8 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 062 42 2000
NJM062CAV SSOP8 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 062A 42 2000
NJM064CG SOP14 Yes Yes Pure Sn  064 150 2500
NJM064CAG SOP14 Yes Yes Pure Sn  064A 150 2500
NJM064CV SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 064 65 2000
NJM064CAV SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 064A 65 2000
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATING UNIT
Supply Voltage V+/V- ±18 V
Differential Input Voltage(1) VID ±36 V
Input Voltage(2) VIN V--0.3 to V-+36  V
Output Terminal Input Voltage VO V--0.3 to V++0.3 V
Power Dissipation(3)
PD
2-Layer / 4-Layer(4)
mW
SOP8
SSOP8
SOP14
SSOP14
690 / 1000
450 / 570
880 / 1200
560 / 700
Storage Temperature Range Tstg -65 to 150 °C
Maximum Junction Temperature Tjmax 150 °C
NJM062C G (TE2)
Part Number Package Taping Form
1
2
3